LINE-UPS

Nowy Targ As of 11.11.2004
NED - CRO

Referee Linesman Linesman
KONC Juraj DIMTROV Alexander ROKICKI Jacek
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : NED Team : CRO
31 GROBNEVAELD Paul 1  MARTINOVIC Sinisa
30 NULAND Willem 30 BELICVanja
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : NED (orange) Team : CRO (white)
19 CE BULTJEMark 29 CE LOVRENCIC Merko
16 CE OORT Josh 4 LW PLAHUTAR Deniel
4 LD ARTSLester 6 LW PRAGIC Trpinir
3 LD VANden THLLART Leo 26 RD LJUBIC Merko
5 LW LNINGSTON Dave 10 RD  JAQVENJAK Igor
14 CE POLET Lanmont 27 CE SVIGRKresinir
10 LW HOOGSTEENKevin 12 LD BHICSasa
23 RD HARTOGS Tommie 20 LW ZIBRET Velko
26 RD VANIERSH. Jeffrey 8 RD SERITIC Marko
12 RW STIENSTRA Doug 14 RW MLADJENOVIC Meto
25 LD WILLBVSEBjorn 28 CE KOPAJTIC Mtija
29 LW LANDVAN Erik 15 CE  NOVAK Mario
27 LW DEWIT Sinon 16 LD NOVOSH. Luka
18 RD JACOBS Rody 5 RD TADICMerko
20 RW HVMERS Chris 19 RW POKOS Romen
6 LD DEJONG Ncky 22 LW SEVICGoran
11 LW SALOMONSON Andri 23 LW SMOJVER Gordan

7 LW VISSER Jamie
24 LW DBVENVANRyan

Head Coach : VAN GERVEN Theo Head Coach : VOJTA Zdenek
Group Round Robin
R GWTL :GA LTU NED POL CRO
; ,':;UD 8 8 8 g g : 8 8 LTU | [ 13 Sat/16:00 [ 11 Thu/19:30 [ 14 Sun/18:30 |
Y R 0000 0:0 P D || 13 Sat/16:00 [ | 14 Sun/15:00 | 11 Thu/16:00 |
4 O 0000 0:0 VI POL || 11 Thu/19:30 | 14 Sun/15:00 | | 13 Sat/19:30 |
CRO | 14 Sun/18:30 | 11 Thw/16:00 | 13 Sat/19:30 | |
Legend
BEmergency goalkeeper No. PFayer nunmber R Rank
G Number of ganmes played Pos. Position T  Numrber of games tied
GA Coals against D- Defense W Nurrber of games won
GF Goals for F- Forward
L Nurrber of gamres lost PTS Points




GAME SUMMARY

Nowy Targ As of 11.11.2004
NED - CRO 10-3 (3-0, 3-1, 4-2)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
400 KONC Juraj DIMTROV Alexander, ROKICKI Jacek,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3.0 11:15 18:11 44 02:00: 02:07 0:0 0:0
2 31 12:12 15:13 4.0 00:00 : 03:04 0:0 1:0
3 42 10:10 14:12 0:2 00:31 : 00:56 1:0 0:0
TOT 10:3 33:37 47:36 8:6 02:31: 06:07 1:0 1:0
1st Period
Action Time EI/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 NED 31 GROENEVHD Paul
Goalkeeper 00:00 CRO 1 MARTINOVIC Sinisa
Goal 0328 1.0 NBD BEQ 5 LIVINGSTON Dave 19 BULTJEMark Onlce NED 315194316
CRO 1272014128
Penalty 0506 07:06 NED 2min 25 WILLBVSEBjorn Interference
Goal 07:36 20 NBD BEQ 20 BMERS Chris 3 VANden THLLART Leo Onice NED 31203271618
27 DEWIT Simon CRO 1281619515
Goal 0814 30 NBD BEQ 12 STIENSTRA Doug 23 HARTOGS Tommie Onice NED 311223101426
10 HOOGSTHEEN Kevin CRO 164102629
Penalty  12:02 1402 NED 2min 26 VAN Bbowing
[ERSH. Jeffrey
Penalty 1209 14:.09 CRO 2min 27 SVIGRKresimir Hooking
Penalty 13:57 1557 CRO 2min 16 NOVOSH. Luka Delaying the game
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 2235 40 NBD SH1 16 OORT Josh 19 BULTJEMerk Onice NED 31161951825
5 LNINGSTON Dave CRO 15161928 15
Goal 2646 50 NBD EQ 10 HOOGSTEEN Kevin 14 POLET Lanont Onice NED 311014122326
CRO 1208142712
Goal 2805 51 CRO EQ 6 PIRAGIC Trpimir 29 LOVRENCIC Marko Onlce CRO 162942610
4  PALAHUTAR Danijel NED 312029271825
Goal 3235 61 NBD EQ 12 STIENSTRA Doug 10 HOOGSTEEN Kevin Onice NED 311210181425

CRO 1235161915
Penalty 3420 3620 NED 2min 5 LIVINGSTONDave Holding the stick

Penalty 3856 4056 NED 2min 26 VAN Hooking
IERSH. Jeffrey
3nd Period
Time EI/Res TeamType No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 4423 62 CRO EQ 14 MLADJENOVIC Mato 20 ZIBRET Veljko Onlce CRO 1142027128
NED 31272623416
Goal 46:00 72 NBD EQ 10 HOOGSTHEEN Kevin 12 STIENSTRA Doug Onice NED 31101218629
CRO 11915281626
Goal 4758 82 NBD EQ 19 BULTJEMark 23 HARTOGS Tommie Onlce NED 31192326427
CRO 11519281026
Goal 5140 83 CRO EQ 14 MLADJENOVIC Mato 20 ZIBRET Veljko Onlce CRO 1142012278
NED 3132051825
Penalty 5325 5356 CRO 2mn 12 BHICSasa Hooking
Goal 5356 93 NBD PP1 23 HARTOGS Tommie 16 OORT Josh Onlce NED 31231619520
19 BULTJEMark CRO 12941026
Goal 58:50 10:3 NBD EQ 19 BULTJEMark 23 HARTOGS Tommie Onlce NED 3119234627
CRO 1202910234
Goalkeeper Records
Team : NED Team : CRO
31 GROBNEVELD Paul 36 336000 1 MARTINOVIC Sinisa 47 37 60:00
30 NLAND Willem 0 0 0:00 30BHICVanja 0 0 0:00
Game Statistics
Shots Time on Ice
3LD  VANden THLLART Leo 01 0 100 011
41D ARTS Lester 0 0 O 110 022
5LW  LVINGSTON Dave 17 1 2 2 01 031
16CE  OORT Josh 171 0 2 20 042
19CE  BULTJEMark 2 30 2 03 054
10LW  HOOGSTEEN Kevin 2 20 312 064
12RW  STIENSTRA Doug 2 10 130 044
14CE  POLET Lanont 01 0 110 023
23RD  HARTOGS Tommie 1 3 0 103 043
26RD  VANIERSH. Jeffrey 0 0 4 001 012
18RD  JACOBS Rody 0 0 O 001 012
20RW  BMVERS Chris 1 0 O 311 0541
251D  WILLBVSEBjorn 0 0 2 000 O0OO0O
27LW  DEWIT Sinon 01 0 020 021
29LW  LANDVAN Erik 0 0 O 130 040



7LW  VISSER Jarrie

241LW
31K
30K

DIEVEN VAN Ryan
GROENEVELD Paul
NULAND Willemn

Head Coach : VAN GERWVEN Theo

Team : CRO (white)
No.Pos. Name M 1 2 30TTSH{1 2 3 OTF TOTSHF AVG

4LW
6LW
10RD
26RD
20CE
8RD
12LD
14RW
20LwW
27CE
5RD
15CE
161D
19RW
28CE
21w
23LW
1K
30K

ALAHUTAR Danijel
PRAGIC Trpimir
JAQVENJAK Igor
LJUBIC Marko
LOVRENCIC Marko
SERTIC Marko
BELIC Sasa
MLADUENOVIC Mato
ZIBRET Veljko
SVIGRKresimir
TADIC Marko
NOVAK Merio
NOVOSH. Luka
POKOS Romen
KOPAJTIC Metija
SEVIC Goran
SMOUWVER Gordan
MARTINOVIC Sinisa
BELIC Vanja

Head Coach : VOJTA Zdenek

Group Round Robin
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Time on Ice

13 Sat/16:00 11 Thu/19:30 14 Sun/18:30
13 Sat/16:00 [ 14 SUV15:00 | 103
11 Thu/19:30 [ 14 Sun/15:00 ] 13 Sat/19:30
14 Su/18:30 | 310 [ 13 Sat/19:30 ]
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res  Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Epty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G Nurrber of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Garres played GWG  Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Nurrber of games lost No Jersey nurrber or Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Roints SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Nurrber on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVs Saves T Nurrber of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
W Nurrber of games won +- net results of positive and negative participation




LINE-UPS

Nowy Targ As of 11.11.2004
LTU - POL

Referee Linesman Linesman
RADBJER Uf SCHE_BWSKI Robert MARCHENKO Andriy
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team :LTU Team : PFOL
1 ALENKOVAS Arunas 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz
31 DAUKSEVICUS Nerijus 31 RADZISZBNSKI Rafal
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : LTU(green) Team : POL (white)

9 CE BAUBA Hgidius

28 CE GARBOCZ Mchal

6 LD KATULIS Arturas 12 D ZAMOJSKI Jacek
23 LW KULIESIUS Sarunas 23 D PEKARSKI Grzegorz
25 RD ALIUKONS Rolandas 21 F  CZERKAWSKI Mariusz
29 RW LHBNAS Darius 29 F OLMWA Krzysztof
22 CE KULEVICIUS Dovydas 19 CE PARZYSZEK Adrian
12 LD VYSNAUSKAS Tomas 16 D GABRYS Jerzy
14 LW STRIMAITIS Rainondas 6 D SMBE.OWSKIKrzysztof
26 RD NAUSEDA Fetras 15 F  LASZKIBMCZ Leszek
21 RW SLIKAS Mertynas 4 F  KUSIAK Waldener
24 CE VAICUKEVICUS Dalius 8 CE SLABONDamian
18 CE  KUVELIAUSKAS Donatas 9 D SOKOL Lukasz
17 F SAKAITIS Simes 14 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw
20 F  STEHPONAITIS Erikas 22 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw
5 LD RMKUS Dangyras 20 F FLACHTA Jacek
11 D  POTROWSKI Bartlomiej
10 F JUSTKA Mariusz
27 F PROSZKIBMCZ Tomesz
3 F BAGINSKIAdam
25 F JAROS Marcin

Head Coach : MVEDVEDEV Ditrij

Head Coach : SIDORENKO Andriej

Group Round Robin
LTU NED POL CRO
| 13 Sat/16:00 | 1:6 | 14 Sun/18:30
13 Sat/16:00 | | 14 Sun/15:00 | 10:3
6:1 | 14 Sun/15:00 | | 13 Sat/19:30 |
cro | 14 Sun/18:30 | 3:10 | 13 Sat/19:30 | R |

Emergency goalkeeper
G Number of ganes played
GA Coals against
GF Goals for
L Nurrber of gares lost

No. Hayer nurber
Pos. Position

D- Defense

F - Forward
PTS Points

R Renk
T  Nunber of ganes tied
W Nunrber of games won




GAME SUMMARY

Nowy Targ As of 11.11.2004
LTU POL 1-6 (0-2, 1-2, 0-2)
RADBJER Uf SCHE_BWSKI Robert, MARCHENKO Andriy,
Team Statlstlcs
19 5 5 21 02: 00 04 00
2 1.2 14:8 9:16 6.6 04:00: 02:42 0.1 0.0
3 0:2 13:10 10:15 42 01:47 : 02:12 0:1 0:0
TOT 1:6 46:23 24:52 14:10 07:47 : 08:54 0:2 0:0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 LTU 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas
Goalkeeper 00:00 LTU 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas
Goalkeeper 00:00 LTU 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas
Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 30 JAWORSKI Tomesz
Goal 01:59 01 POL BEQ 3 BAGINSKI Adam 27 PROSZKIBMCZ Tomresz Onlce POL 30327101123
LTU 1517182024
Penalty 0246 0446 LTU 2min 6 KATULIS Arturas QOross-checking
Penalty 0952 11:52 LTU  2min 25 ALIUKONIS Rolandas Hooking
Penalty 16:29 1829 POL  2min 16 GABRYS Jerzy Holding
Goal 19:04 02 POL BEQ 21 CZERKAWSKI Mariusz 20 PLACHTA Jacek Onice POL 30212028 1123
28 GARBOCZ Mchal LTU 1517182024

2nd Period
Actlon Time EI'IRes Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

2111 POL EQ 15 LASZKIBMCZ Leszek 4 KLISIAK Walderrer Onlce POL 30154 16 19
LTU 122261214 21
Goal 2336 13 LTU EQ 29 LE.ENAS Darius 23 KUWIESIUS Sarunas Onlce LTU 129239625
9 BAUBA Hgidius POL 30282129148
Penalty 2535 27:35 LTU  2min 20 STEPONAITIS Erikas Hooking
Penalty 30:01 3043 LTU  2mn 21 SLIKAS Martynas Hooking
Goal 3043 14 POL PP1 4 KLISIAKWaldemar 16 GABRYS Jerzy Onlce POL 3041615819
LTU 12420625
Penalty 3350 3550 POL 2min 6 SMHE.OWSKIKrzysztof Hghsticking
Penalty 3350 3750 POL 2mn 6 SMHE.OWSKIKrzysztof Hghsticking
Penalty 3856 40:56 LTU  2min 17 SAKAITIS Simas Unsportsmanlike Conduct
Penalty 38:56 40:56 POL  2min 23 PEKARSKI Grzegorz Hooking
3nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 4212 15 POL BEQ 21 CZERKAWSKI Mariusz 28 GARBOCZ Mchal Onlce POL 302128121629
LTU 123929256
Penalty 5509 5554 LTU 2mn 1 ALBENKOVAS Arunas Delaying the game
Penalty 5521 5721 LTU  2min 29 LHBENAS Darius Slashing
Goal 5554 16 POL PP2 21 CZERKAWSK Mariusz Onlce POL 302112282029
LTU 1122624
Penalty 5813 60:00 POL  2mn 11 POTROWSKI Bartlomiej Holding
Goalkeeper Records
Team :LTU Team : POL
1 ALEINKOVAS Arunas 52 46 60:00 31 RADZISZBNSKI Rafal 0 0 0:00
31 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus 0 0 0:00 30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 24 23 60:00
Game Statlstlcs
Time onIce
6LD  KATULIS Arturas 0 0 2 111 030
9CE BAUBA Hiidijus 01 0 0 04 040
23LW  KULIESIUS Sarunas 01 0 110 020
25RD  ALIUKONS Rolandas 0 0 2 011 020
29RW  LHENAS Darius 1 0 2 111 030
12LD  VYSNAUSKAS Tommes 0 0 O 000 0O0-1
14LW  STRIVAITIS Rainondas 0 0 O 020 0241
21RW  SLIKAS Martynas 0 0 2 010 0141
2CE KUEVIOUS Dovydas 0 0 O 102 0341
26RD  NAUSHEDA Petras 0 0 O 001 0141
5LD  RIMKUS Dangyras 0 0 O 000 O0O0-2
17F SAKAITIS Sies 0 0 2 010 01-2
18CE  KUVELIAUSKAS Donatas 0 0 O 0 00 0O0-2
20F STEPONAITIS Erikas 0 0 2 0 00 0O0-2
24CE  VAIQWKEVICUS Dalius 0 0 O 110 02-2
16K  ALBENKOVAS Arunas
316K DAUKSEVICUS Nerijus

Head Coach : MEDVEDEV Dritrij

Team : POL (white)

No.Pos. Name

Shots Time on Ice

G A PM 1 2 3 OTTSH-1 2 3 OT TOTSHF AVG



21F CZERKAWSKI Mariusz 3 0 O 3 03 061
23D PEKARSKI Grzegorz 0 0 2 011 022
28CE  GARBOCZ Mchal 0 2 O 010 011
29F OLIWA Krzysztof 0 0 O 211 040

4F KLISIAK Waldemar 11 0 021 031

6D SMBELOWSKI Krzysztof 0 0 4 000 O0OO0O
15F LASZKIBMCZ Leszek 1.0 O 1711 031
16D GABRYS Jerzy 0o 1 2 010 012
19CE PARZYSZEK Adrian 0 0 O 011 021

8CE  SLABON Darrian 0 0 O 001 01-1

9D SOKOL Lukasz 0 0 O 1710 020
14F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 0 O 2 32 0741
20F PLACHTA Jacek 0 1 0 6 1 3 010 1
22F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 0 O 001 010

3F BAGINSKI Adam 1.0 O 2 00 021
10F JUSTKA Mariusz 0 0 O 1710 021
1D PIOTROWSKI Bartlonriej 0 0 2 000 0O02
25F JAROS Marcin 0 0 O 000 O0OO0O
27F PROSZKIBMCZ Tomasz 01 0 21 0 031

316K RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
306K JAWORSKI Tomasz

Head Coach : SIDORENKO Andriej

Round Robin
NED

13 Sat/16:00 1:6 14 Sun/18:30

13 Sat/16:00 [ 14 Sun15:00 [ 103 |
6:1 [ 14 Sun/15:00 ] 13 Sat/19:30 |
14 Su/18:30 [ 310 [ 13 Sat/19:30 (|

Legend

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence

ET/Res  Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Epty net goal B Equal strength

F Forward ()] Nurrber of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper

GP Games played GWG  Gamre winning goal GWS  Gane winning shots
L Nurrber of games lost No Jersey nurrber or Overtime

Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals

PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Nurrber on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVs Saves T Nurrber of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
\\ Nurrber of games won +- net results of positive and negative participation




LINE-UPS

Nowy Targ As of 13.11.2004
NED - LTU

Referee Linesman Linesman
RADBJER Uf ROKICKI Jacek STADLER Ferenc
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : NED Team :LTU
31 GROBNEVHELD Fhillip 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas
30 NULAND Marcel 31 DAWKSEVICIUS Nerijus
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : NED (orange) Team : LTU(green)
19 CE BULTJEMark 9 CE BAUBA Hiidijus
16 CE OORT Josh 6 LD KATUWLIS Arturas
5 LW LNINGSTON Dave 23 LW KUWLIESIUS Sarunas
23 RD HARTOGS Tormmie 25 RD ALIUKONS Rolandas
18 RD JACOBS Rody 29 RW LBE.ENAS Dearius
14 CE POLET Lanmont 22 CE KULEVICIUS Dovydas
4 LD ARTSLester 12 LD VYSNAUSKAS Tomas
3 LD VANden THLLART Leo 14 LW STRMAITIS Rainondas
10 LW HOOGSTEENKevin 26 RD NAUSEDA Petras
12 RW STIENSTRA Doug 21 RW SLIKAS Martynas
6 LD DEJONG Ncky 24 CE VAICUWKEVICIUS Dalius
21 LW KARS Marcel 18 CE KUVHELIAUSKAS Donatas
27 LW DEWIT Sinon 17 F SAKAITIS Simes
26 RD VANIERSH. Jeffrey 20 F  STHPONAITIS Fikas
20 RW HVMERS Chris 5 LD RIMKUS Dangyras

25 LD WILLBVSEBjorn

29 LW LANDVAN Erik

11 LW SALOMONSON Andri
7 LW VISSER Jamie

24 LW DBVENVANRyan

Head Coach : VAN GERVEN Theo Head Coach : MEDVEDEV Drritrij
Group Round Robin
LTU NED POL CRO
| 13 Sat/16:00 | 1:6 | 14 Sun/18:30
13 Sat/16:00 | | 14 Sun/15:00 | 10:3
6:1 | 14 Sun/15:00 | | 13 Sat/19:30
cro | 14 Sun/18:30 | 3:10 | 13 Sat/19:30 | R
Legend
Emergency goalkeeper No. Hayer nurber R Rank
G Number of ganes played Pos. Position T  Nunber of ganes tied
GA Coals against D- Defense W Nunrber of games won
GF Goals for F- Forward
L Nurrber of gares lost PTS Points







LINE-UPS

Nowy Targ As of 13.11.2004
POL - CRO
Referee Linesman Linesman
NALNAIKO Viadirrir SCHE_LBWSKI Robert MARCHBENKO Andriy
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : POL Team : CRO
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 1 MARTINOVIC Sinisa
31 RADZISZBENSKI Rafal 30 BHELICVanja
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : POL (white) Team : CRO(red)
28 CE GARBOCZ Mchal 29 CE LOVRENCIC Marko
12 D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 4 LW PLAHUTAR Danijel
23 D PEKARSKI Grzegorz 6 LW PRAGIC Trpimir
21 F  CZERKAWSKI Mariusz 23 LW SMOUWERGordan
20 F PLACHTA Jacek 10 RD  JAGVENJAK Igor
19 CE PARZYSZEK Adrian 27 CE SVIGRKresimir
16 D  GABRYS Jerzy 12 LD BH.ICSasa
6 D SMHEOWSKIKrzysztof 20 LW ZBRET Veliko
15 F  LASZKIBMCZ Leszek 8 RD SERTICMarko
4 F  KUSIAK Waldemer 14 RW MLADJBNOVIC Mato
8 CE SLABONDamian 28 CE KOPAJTIC Metija
9 D SOKOL Lukasz 15 CE NOVAK Mario
14 F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 16 LD NOVOSH. Luka
22 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 26 RD LJUBIC Marko
27 F PROSZKIBMCZ Tomesz 19 RW POKOS Romen
11 D POTROWSKI Bartlorriej 22 LW SEVICGoran
10 F JUSTKA Mariusz 5 RD TADICMarko
29 F  OLWA Krzysztof
3 F BAGINSKIAdam
25 F  JARGCS Marcin
Head Coach : SIDORENKO Andriej Head Coach : VOJTA Zdenek
Group Round Robin
R GWTL :GA LTU NED POL CRO
1 NED 2 2 00 13:4 4 LTU | 1:3 | 1:6 | 14 Sun/18:30
2 POL 1100 6:1 2
N & 1001 310 o B2 31 [ [ aswiso0 | 103
A LU 2002 2:9 VI POL || 6:1 | 14 Sun/15:00 | | 13 Sat/19:30
cro | 14 Sun/18:30 | 3:10 | 13 Sat/19:30 | R

Legend

Emergency goalkeeper No. Hayer nurber R Rank
G Number of ganes played Pos. Position T  Nunber of ganes tied
GA Coals against D- Defense W Nunrber of games won
GF Goals for F- Forward
L Nurrber of gares lost PTS Points




GAME SUMMARY

TPP

05:47 : 00:00
00:00 : 05:46
04:00: 01:25
09:47 : 07:11

PPG SHG
1:0 0.0
0:0 0.0
0:0 0.0
1:0 0.0

Nowy Targ As of 13.11.2004
POL - CRO 7-0 (3-0, 3-0, 1-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
1800 NALNAIKO Viadirvir SCHE_BWSKI Robert, MARCHENKO Andriy,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM
1 3.0 524 275 2:8
2 3.0 6:11 14:6 8.0
3 1.0 524 255 0:4
TOT 7.0 16:59 66:16 10:12
1st Period
Action Time EI/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 31 RADZISZBWSKI Rafal
Goalkeeper 00:00 CRO 30 BH.ICVanja
Goal 01:23 1.0 POL BEQ 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian 15 LASZKIBMCZ Leszek
Penalty  03:.07 0454 CRO 2min 27 SVIGRKresinir Hooking
Goal 0454 220 POL PP1 28 GARBOCZ Michal 23 PEKARSKI Grzegorz
21 CZERKAWSKI Meriusz
Penalty 1222 1422 CRO  2min 29 LOVRENCIC Marko Interference
Goal 1424 30 POL BEQ 15 LASZKIBMCZ Leszek 4 KLISIAK Waldermar
19 PARZYSZEK Adrian
Penalty 16:21 1821 POL  2min 28 GARBOCZ Mchal Unsportsmanlike Conduct
Penalty 1621 1821 CRO 2mn 4 PLAHUTARDDanijel Interference
Penalty 17113 1913 CRO  2min 29 LOVRENCIC Marko Hooking
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 2029 40 POL BEQ 21 CZERKAWSK Mariusz

Goal 2841 50 POL EQ 22 DOLEGA Jaroslaw

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty
Goal

3313
3513
36:24
38:29

3513

3713

3824
6:0

POL
POL
POL
POL

2min 29 OLWA Krzysztof

2min 29 OLWA Krzysztof

2min 8 SLABON Darrian
EQ 19 PARZYSZEK Adrian

Penalty  39:25
3nd Period

41256 POL  2min 14 ROZANSKI Jaroslaw

28 GARBOCZ Mchal

8 SLABON Darrian
Holding

Roughing

QOross-checking

15 LASZKIBMCZ Leszek

Hghsticking

Onlce POL 31191564 16
CRO 30192081412

Onlce POL 312823212012
CRO 302912610

Onlce POL 3115419166
CRO 3064102329

Onlce POL 312128202312
CRO 3046102329

Onlce POL 3122827169
CRO 30812142027

Onlce POL 31191522238
CRO 30812142028

Action
Penalty  45:02

Time EI/Res Team Type No.Name

47:.02 CRO 2min 26 LJUBIC Marko
Goal 4550 70 POL PS 29 OLIWA Krzysztof
Penalty 47:10 4910 CRO 2mn 8 SERTICMearko
Goalkeeper Records

Team : POL

Hooking

Team : CRO

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Holding

Onlce POL 29
CRO 30

No.Name SOG SVS MIPQ No.Name SOG SVS MIP|

31 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz

Game Statistics

16 16 60:00

0 0 0:.00 30BHICVana

1 MARTINOVIC Sinisa

0 0 0:00
66 59 60:00

Team : POL (white)

@

-

Shots

S

Time on Ice

No.Pos. Name M 1 2 30TTSH{1 2 3 OTF TOTSHF AVG

12D
20F
21F
23D
28CE
4F
6D
15F
16D
19CE
8CE
9D
14F
2F
27F
3F
10F
1D
25F
29F

ZAMOJSKI Jacek
PLACHTA Jacek
CZERKAWSKI Mariusz
PEKARSKI Grzegorz
GARBOCZ Mchal
KLISIAK Waldermar
SMHE_.OWSKI Krzysztof
LASZKIBMCZ Leszek
GABRYS Jerzy
PARZY SZEK Adrian
SLABON Damian
SOKOL Lukasz
ROZANSKI Jaroslaw
DOLEGA Jaroslaw
PROSZKIBMCZ Tormesz
BAGINSKI Adam
JUSTKA Mariusz
PIOTROWSKI Bartlomriej
JARGCS Marcin

OLIWA Krzysztof
316K  RADZISZEWNSKI Rafal
306K  JAWORSKI Tomasz

Head Coach : SIDORENKO Andriej
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Team : CRO(red)

Shots

Time on Ice



(7]

[=NeoleoNoolo=-heloleNoleNoR=1 1>
-

(7]

No.Pos. Name PM| 1 2 3 OTTS#{1 2 3 OF TOTSHF AVG

4LW  PLAHUTAR Danijel
6LW  PRAGC Trpimir
10RD  JAQVBENJAK Igor
23LW  SMOUVER Gordan
29CE  LOVRENCIC Marko
8RD  SERTIC Marko
12LD BHICSasa

14RW  MLADUBNOVIC Meto
20LW  ZIBRET Veljko
27CE  SVIGRKresinir
15CE  NOVAK Mario
16LD  NOVOSH. Luka
19RW  POKOS Romen
26RD  LJUBIC Marko
28CE  KOPAJTIC Matija
5RD TADIC Marko
2LW  SBVICGoran

16K MARTINOVIC Sinisa
306K BHICVanja
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Head Coach : VOJTA Zdenek

Group Round Robin
NED

16 14 Sun/18:30
14 Sun/15:00 | 10:3 |

31

o | wowon e 0
14 Su/18:30 | 310 | 07 1
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of gamme ENG Enpty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward ()] Nurrber of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Coal against GF Coals for GK CGoalkeeper
GP Ganes played GWG  Game winning goal GWS  Gane winning shots
L Nurrber of games lost No Jersey nurber or Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Roints SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Nurrber on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVs Saves T Nurrber of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
W Nurrber of games won +- net results of positive and negative participation




LINE-UPS

Mejski Stadion Lodowy As of 14.11.2004
POL - NED

Referee Linesman Linesman
RADBJER Uf STADLER Ferenc SCHH_BWSKI Robert
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : POL Team : NED
30 JAWORSKI Tomasz 31 GROBN\EVHELD Fhillip
31 RADZISZBNSKI Rafal 30 NJLAND Marcel
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : POL (white) Team : NED (orange)

28 CE GARBOCZ Mchal

19 CE BULTJEMark

12 D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 16 CE OORT Josh

23 D PEKARSKIGrzegorz 5 LW LNVINGSTONDave
21 F  CZERKAWSKI Meriusz 23 RD HARTOGS Tommie
20 F FLACHTA Jacek 18 RD JACOBS Rody

19 CE PARZYSZEK Adrian 14 CE POLET Lanmont

16 D  GABRYS Jerzy 4 LD ARTSLester

6 D SMB.OWSKIKrzysztof 3 LD VANden THLLART Leo
15 F  LASZKBMCZ Leszek 10 LW HOOGSTHEEN Kevin
4 F  KLISIAK Waldemar 12 RW STIENSTRA Doug

8 CE SLABONDamian 6 LD DEJONG Ncky

9 D SOKOL Lukasz 21 LW KARS Marcel

14 F  ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 27 LW DEWIT Sinon

22 F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 26 RD VANIERSH. Jeffrey
27 F  PROSZKBMCZ Tomasz 20 RW HMERS Chris

11 D  POTROWSKI Bartlormiej 25 LD WILLBVSEBjorn

10 F JUSTKA Mariusz 29 LW LANDMAN Erik

29 F OLIWA Krzysztof 11 LW SALOMONSON Andri
3 F BAGNSKIAdam 7 LW VISSER Janie

25 F  JAROS Marcin 24 LW DEVENVANRyan

Head Coach : SIDORENKO Andriej

Head Coach : VAN GERWVEN Theo

Group Round Robin
LTU NED POL CRO
| 1:3 | 1:6 | 14 Sun/18:30
31 | | 14 Sun/15:00 | 10:3
6:1 | 14 Sun/15:00 | | 7.0 |
cro | 14 Sun/18:30 | 3:10 | 07 | R |

Legend

Emergency goalkeeper
G Number of ganes played
GA Coals against
GF Goals for
L Nurrber of gares lost

No. Hayer nurber R Rank

Pos. Position T  Nunber of ganes tied
D- Defense W Nunrber of games won
F - Forward

PTS Points




GAME SUMMARY

Mejski Stadion Lodowy As of 14.11.2004
POL - NED 5-0 (2-0, 2-0, 1-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
4500 RADBJER Uf STADLER Ferenc, SCHELBEWSKI Robert,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 20 12.17 19:12 24 02:25: 02:00 2.0 0.0
2 20 6:16 18:6 26 03:05: 02:00 1:0 0.0
3 1:0 10:7 8:10 6:2 01:44:03:13 1:0 0.0
TOT 50 28:40 45.28 10:12 07:14:07:13 4.0 0.0
1st Period

Action Time

ET/Res Team Type No.Name

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goalkeeper 00:00 POL 30 JAWORSKI Tomesz
Goalkeeper 00:00 NED 31 GROBENEVHLD Fhillip
Penalty 07:42 0942 POL  2min 6 SMB.OWSKIKrzysztof Interference
Penalty 1441 16:33 NED  2min 6 DEJONG Ncky Interference
Penalty 1510 17.06 NED  2min 19 BULTJEMark Hghsticking
Goal 16:33 1:0 POL PP2 28 GARBOCZ Michal 29 OLMWA Krzysztof Onlce POL 3028292120 12
21 CZERKAWSKI Meriusz NED 3152318
Goal 1706 2.0 POL PP1 15 LASZKIBMCZ Leszek 9 SOKOL Lukasz Onlce POL 3015914194
NED 3124204 18
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:09 2509 POL 2min 12 ZAMOJSKI Jacek Slashing
Penalty 26:23 2823 NED  2min 12 STIENSTRA Doug Interference
Goal 3331 30 POL EQ 4 KLISIAKWaldemar 15 LASZKIBMCZ Leszek Onlce POL 3041591914
NED 3119516 1823
Penalty 3841 3858 NED 2min 18 JACOBS Rody Hooking
Goal 3858 40 POL PP1 19 PARZYSZEKAdrian 6 SMHE.OWSKI Krzysztof Onlce POL 3019616154
NED 31542319
Penalty 39112 4048 NED  2min 20 BVERS Chris Roughing
3nd Period

Time EI/Res

Team Type No.Name

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 4048 50 POL PP1 28 GARBOCZ Michal 21 CZERKAWSKI Mariusz Onice POL 302821201223
20 PLACHTA Jacek NED 315191823
Penalty 47:38 4938 POL 2mn 6 SMHE.OWSKIKrzysztof Interference
Penalty 56:47 5847 NED  2min 12 STIENSTRA Doug Hooking
Penalty 5743 5943 POL  2min 16 GABRYS Jerzy Tripping
Penalty 5850 60:.00 POL 2mn 12 ZAMOUJSKI Jacek Interference
Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL Team : NED
31 RADZISZEWSKI Refal 0 0 0:00 30 NJLAND Marcel 0 0 0:00
30 JAWORSKI Tormesz 28 28 60:00 31 GROBNEVHLD Philip 45 40 60:00
Game Statistics
Shots Time onIce
12D ZAMOJSKI Jacek 0 0 4 2 00 20
20F FLACHTA Jacek 01 0 111 30
21F CZERKAWSKI Meriusz 0 2 0 2 21 50
23D PEKARSKI Grzegorz 0 0 O 00O 00
28CE  GARBOCZ Mchal 2 00 2 2 2 6 0
4F KLISIAK Waldemar 10 0 120 31
6D  SMH.OWSKIKrzysztof 0 1 4 01 1 20
15F LASZKIBMCZ Leszek 171 0 4 10 51
16D  GABRYS Jerzy 0 0 2 210 30
19CE  PARZYSZEK Adrian 10 0 120 31
8CE  SLABONDamian 0 0 O 00O 00
9D  SOKOL Lukasz 01 0 100 11
14F ROZANSKI Jaroslaw 0 0 O 111 31
22F DOLEGA Jaroslaw 0 0 O 00O 00
27F PROSZKIBMCZ Tormesz 0 0 O 00O 00
3F BAGINSKI Adam 0 0 O 12 2 50
10F JUSTKA Mariusz 0 0 O 010 10
11D PIOTROWSKI Bartlomriej 0 0 O 00O 00
25F JARGS Marcin 0 0 O 00O 00
29F OLIWA Krzysztof 01 0 120 30
316K  RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
30K  JAWORSKI Torresz

Head Coach : SIDORENKO Andriej

Team : NED (orange)

Shots Time on Ice
5LW  LVINGSTON Dave 0 0 O 302 5-1
16CE  OORT Josh 0 0 O 110 2 -1
18RD  JACOBS Rody 0 0 2 000 0 -1



No./Pes. Name M

23RD
3LD
41D
10LW
12RW
14CE
6LD
20RWV
21LW
26RD
27TLW
LW
1MLW
241LW
251D
201LW
30K
31K

HARTOGS Tommie
VANden THLLART Leo
ARTS Lester
HOOGSTEEN Kevin
STIENSTRA Doug
POLET Lanont
DEJONG Nicky
BVERS Chris

KARS Marcel

VAN IERSH. Jeffrey
DEWIT Sinon
VISSER Janie
SALOMONSON Andri
DIEBVEN VAN Ryan
WILLBVSE Bjorn
LANDVAN Erik
NJLAND Mercel
GROBNEVHELD Fhillip

Head Coach : VAN GERWVEN Theo

Round Robin
NED
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0 2 0
1 2 0
1 4 0
0 00
1 10
1 30
0 00
0 10
0 00
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0 00
1 10

14 Sun/18:30

31

10:3

6:1

7:0

14 Sun/18:30 [ 310 [ 07 ]
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res  Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Epty net goal B Equal strength
F Forward ()] Nurrber of goals in tournament G Coals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Ganes played GWG  Gamre winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Nurrber of games lost No Jersey nurrber or Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Nurrber on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVs Saves T Nurrber of games tied
TOT Total time onice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
W Nurrber of games won +H- net results of positive and negative participation




LINE-UPS

Mejski Stadion Lodowy As of 14.11.2004
CRO- LTU

Referee Linesman Linesman
KONC Juraj DIMTROV Alexander ROKICKI Jacek
Goalkeepers Goalkeepers
Team : CRO Team :LTU

1  MARTINOVIC Sinisa 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas

30 BHLICVanja 31 DAUKSEVICUS Nerijus
Team Line-ups Team Line-ups
Team : CRO (white) Team : LTU(green)
29 CE LOVRENCIC Merko 9 CE BAUBA Hiidius
4 LW PLAHUTAR Denijel 6 LD KATUWIS Arturas
6 LW PRAGIC Trpimir 23 LW KWLIESIUS Sarunas
23 LW SMOJWER Gordan 25 RD ALIUKONS Rolandas
10 RD  JACQVENJAK Igor 29 RW LB.ENAS Dearius
28 CE KOPAJTIC VHtija 22 CE KULEVICIUS Dovydas
12 LD BHICSasa 12 LD VYSNAUSKAS Tomas
20 LW ZIBRET Veliko 14 LW STRMAITIS Rainondas
8 RD SERITICMarko 26 RD NAUSEDA Petras
14 RW MLADUENOVIC Meto 21 RW SLIKAS Martynas
15 CE  NOVAK Mario 24 CE VAICUWKEVICIUS Dalius
16 LD NOVOSH. Luka 18 CE  KUVHELIAUSKAS Donatas
22 LW SEVICGoran 17 F SAKAITIS Simes
26 RD LJUBIC Merko 20 F  STEHPONAITIS Fikas
19 RW POKOS Romren 5 LD RIMKUS Dangyras

5 RD TADIC Marko

Head Coach : VOJTA Zdenek Head Coach : MEDVEDEV Ditrij
Group Round Robin
3 GWTL : LTU NED POL CRO
L 3 300 18 6 [ 13 [ 16 [ 1451830 |
2 3 2 0 1 3 : 4 dededededckodciokdokook
3 2002 2 0 31 | | 05 | 10:3 |
4 o0 2 002 3:17 VI POL || 6:1 | 5.0 | | 7.0 |
CRO | 14 Sun/18:30 | 310 | 07 | |
Legend
BEmergency goalkeeper No. PFayer nunmber R Rank
G Number of ganes played Pos. Position T  Numrber of games tied
GA Coals against D- Defense W Nurrber of games won
GF Goals for F- Forward
L Nurrber of gamres lost PTS Points




GAME SUMMARY

Mejski Stadion Lodowy As of 14.11.2004
CRO-LTU 3-3 (11, 2-2)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
KONC Juraj DIMTROV Alexander, ROKICKI Jacek,
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 11 16:5 6:17 6:4 03:49: 04:47 0:0 0:1
2 2:2 10:9 11:12 812 07:42: 02:52 0:0 0:0
TOT 33 26:14 17:29 14:16 11:31:07:39 0:0 0:1
1st Period
Action  Time Team Type No.Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 CRO 30 BH.ICVanja
Goalkeeper 00:00 LTU 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas
Penalty 0232 0432 CRO 2min 4 ALAHUTARDDanijel Tripping
Penalty 03119 05119 CRO  2min 26 LJUBIC Marko Hooking
Goal 0558 1.0 CRO BQ 20 ZIBRET Veljko Onlce CRO 30201482812
LTU 12214262924
Penalty  10:10 1210 LTU  2min 17 SAKAITIS Sines Hooking
Goal 112 11 LTU SH1 9 BAUBA Egidijus 25 ALIUKONS Rolandas Onlce LTU 1925236
CRO 3023102964
Penalty 11:59 1359 LTU  2min 23 KULIESIUS Sarunas Unsportsmanlike Conduct
Penalty 1554 1754 CRO 2min 29 LOVRENCIC Marko Holding the stick
2nd Period
Time EI/Res Team Type No.Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 20:31 12 LTU EQ 9 BAUBA Eidijus 29 LHENAS Darius Onlce LTU 192923622
23 KUWIESIUS Sarunas CRO 3062942310
Goal 2521 22 CRO BEQ 6 PIRAGIC Trpimir Onlce CRO 3061042923
LTU 12224141226
Goal 2619 23 LTU EQ 9 BAUBA Eidijus 29 LHENAS Darius Onlce LTU 1929232425
CRO 3019221516 26
Penalty 26:35 2835 LTU  2min 26 NAUSEDA Petras Interference
Penalty 27:31 2931 CRO 2min 4 RALAHUTARDanijel Slashing
Penalty 30:52 3252 LTU  2min 21 SLIKAS Martynas Hooking
Penalty 3249 3449 CRO 2min 14 MADJENOVIC Mato Hghsticking
Penalty 3249 3449 CRO 2min 20 ZIBRET Veliko Roughing
Penalty 3249 3449 LTU  2mn 12 VYSNAUSKAS Tomas Roughing
Penalty 33:51 3551 CRO 2min TEAMPENALTY Too many players on the ice
Penalty 3448 3648 LTU 2min 9 BAUBA Hidius Hooking
Goal 3518 33 CRO EQ 10 JACMENJAKIgor Onlce CRO 30101426 28
LTU 15221426
Penalty 37:01 39:01 LTU 2min 12 VYSNAUSKAS Tomes Holding
Penalty  38:53 LTU  2min 25 ALIUKONS Rolandas QOross-checking
Goalkeeper Records
Team : CRO Team :LTU
1 MARTINOVIC Sinisa 0 0 0:00 1 ALENKOVAS Arunas 17 14 40.00
30 BELIC Vanja 29 26 40.00 31 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus 0 0 0:00
Game Statistics
Shots Time onIce
4LW  PLAHUTAR Danijel 0 0 4 00 0 -1
6LW  PRAGIC Trpimir 1 0 0 11 21
10RD  JAQVBENJAK Igor 1 0 0 0 2 20
23LW  SMOUWVER Gordan 0 0 O 01 141
29CE LOVRENCIC Merko 0 0 2 00 0 -1
8RD  SERTICMarko 0 0 O 10 11
12LD BHICSasa 0 0 O 0 2 21
14RW  MLADJENOVIC Mato 0 0 2 2 2 4 2
20LW  ZIBRET Velko 1 0 2 11 21
28CE  KOPAJTIC Metija 0 0 O 00 02
15CE  NOVAK Merio 0 0 O 00 0-1
16LD  NOVOSH. Luka 0 0 O 00 0-1
19RW  POKCS Roman 0 0 O 10 11
22ILW  SEVIC Goran 0 0 O 00 0-1
26RD  LJUBIC Marko 0 0 2 0 2 20
5RD TADICMarko 0 0 O 00 00

16K MARTINOVIC Sinisa
30GK BHICVanja

Head Coach : VOJTA Zdenek

Team : LTU(green)

Shots Time on Ice
6LD  KATULIS Arturas 0 0 O 3 1 4 2
9CE BAUBA Hgidijus 3 0 2 3 5 8 3
23LW  KUWIESIUS Sarunas 01 2 00 03
25RD  ALIUKONS Rolandas 01 2 3 2 52



12LD  VYSNAUSKAS Tomas 0 0 4 2 1 3 -1
14LW  STRIVAITIS Rainondas 0 0 O 00 0-3
21RW  SLIKAS Martynas 0 0 2 00 00
22CE  KULEVICIUS Dovydas 0 0 O 10 1-2
26RD  NAUSHDA Petras 0 0 2 00 0-3

5D  RIMKUS Dangyras 0 0 O 00 0 -1
17F SAKAITIS Simas 0 0 2 10 10
18CE  KUVELIAUSKAS Donatas 0 0 O 00 00
20F STHPONAITIS Erikas 0 0 O 11 2 0
24CE  VAICUKEVICUS Dalius 0 0 O 2 1 3 -1

16K ALBENKOVAS Arunas
316K DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus

Head Coach : MEDVEDEV Dritrij

Group Round Robin

14 Sun/18:30
| 10:3 |

31

o | v s w
14 Sun/18:30 [ 310 | 07 ]
Legend
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res  Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Enpty net goal B Equal strength
F Forward ()] Nurrber of goals in tournament G Coals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG  Gamre winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Nurrber of games lost No Jersey nurrber or Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Nurrber on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves T Nurrber of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
\\ Nurrber of games won +H- net results of positive and negative participation




